
T 
DERABAD 

REHM 
NI 

the earliest. 

(ZIA-
SUPER! 

CENTRAL PRISO 

(ZIA-UR-REHMAN) 
SUPERINTENDENT 

CENTRAL PRISON NYDER-18AD 

MOST URGENT/ 
TIME LIMIT CASE 

Telephone No. 022-9210377-78 
Fax No. 	022-9210376 
Email: hyderabadcentralprisonagmail.com  

OFFICE OF THE 
SUPERIN'T'ENDENT CENTRAL PRISON 

HYDERABAD  

S -Ci ,)41 ).1" No . TR. 1 

Dated: 

To, 

 

The Managing Director, 
Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, 
Government of Sindh, Karachi. 

SUBJECT: CORRIGENDUM REGARDING ADVERTISEMENT IN 
DAILY JANG PUBLISHED ON 19-05-2017. DAILY THE NEWS 
DATED 19-05-2017, DAILY KAWISH 22-05-2017 & TENDER 
PUBLISHED IN SPPRA WEBSITE ON 17-05-2017 UNDER I.D 
NO. 33429.  --- 

Reference this office letter No. 23352/55 dated 19-05-2017 on the 

subject noted above (copy enclosed). 

It is stated that on subject mentioned tender, Procurement Committee 

meeting held on 03-06-2017 and it was disclosed that above reference 

Corrigendum could not be published in SPPRA Website and Newspapers, 

therefore, it has been decided that, tender process date / time may be extended in 

following manner: 

Last Date for Obtaining Bid Documents 	09-06-2017 

-‘ 	(r)° 	
Bid documents received back upto 11 a.m 	on 10-06-2017 

Tender would be opened at 12 Noon 	on 10-06-2017 

It is therefore requested that, the same may be get published at 

Copy along-with copy of tender notice is forwarded to: 

1. The Inspector General of Prisons, Sindh, Karachi. 
2. The Deputy Inspector General of Prisons, Hyderabad Region. 
3. The Director, Information (Advertisement) Public Relation Department 

Government of Sindh, Karachi with the request to get published the same 
corrigendum in Newspapers positively at the earliest, please. 



• 

TELEPHONE NO.9210377-78 	 FAX NO. 9210376 

OFFICE OF THE SENIOR SUPERINTENDENT CENTRAL PRISON  
HYDERABAD  

NO./ 	 DATED: I SI 

To, 	
6C-0 

The Managing Director, 
Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, 
Government of Sindh Karachi. 

SUBJECT CORRIGENDUM REGARDING ADVERTISEMENT IN DAILY 

JANG PUBLISHED ON 19.05.2017 & TENDER PUBLISHED IN  
SPPRA WEBSITE ON 17.05.2017 UNDER ID NO.33429.  

Reference: This office letter Ro.Tr.22891/94 dated 16-05-2017 for publication of 
tender notice in SPPRA website & leading newspapers. 

It is stated that in subject mentioned tender notice, the last date for 

obtaining bid documents may kindly be treated as 2nd June 2017 & Bid 

documents would be received back on 3rd June 2017 up to 11 am & same 

would be opened on 3rd June 2017 at 1200 Noon. Other conditions will remain 

same. 

1[ (ZIA-UR-REHMAN) 
SUPERINTENDENT 

CENTRAL PRISON HYDERABAD 

Copy alonowith cony of t.,.y;cler notice is forwarded to: - 

1. The Inspector General of Prison: Sindh Karachi. 
2. The Deputy Inspector General of Prisons Hyderabad Region. 
3. The Director Information (Advertisement) Public Relation Department 

Government of Sindh Karachi with request to get published the same 
corrigendum in Newspapers, please. 

(ZIA-UR-REHMAN) 
SUPERINTENDENT 

CENTRAL PRISONHYDERABAD 


	Page 1
	Page 2

